10/20/2025

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
SPOTLITE

SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

Spot Action

Ponnrt

mOfNums Sales
2 $258.50

3 $56.00

5 $28.00

$342.50

$342.50

Winners

$384.80
$0.00
$2.40

$387.20

$387.20

MG

Hold
($126.30)
$56.00
$25.60

($44.70)

($44.70)

ntOfSales
75.47
16.35
8.18

100.00

100.00

tedReturn

0.53
0.58
0.50

ightedAve
0.40
0.10
0.04

0.54



